
G2 NLC INDIA LIMITED NLC INDIA 
('Navratna' - A Government of India Enterprise) An Mahoi $4v 

CREATI NG WEALTH 
VRWELLStNG 

OFFICE OF THE CHIEF GENERAL MANAGER / CONTRACTS 
so 9001: 2015 

Reg. No. RQ91/10483 cf/Tel 
-H/E-mail: corporate.conts@nlcindia.in 

TA Hfazr gHTT/ Corporate Contracts Division 

Gaaa AATT/ Corporate Office 
T/ Block-1, ract / Neweli - 607 801 

aArS, STRA / Tamil Nadu, India 
CIN:L93090TN1956G01003507 

04142-212308/218588 

gmconts@gmail.com 

CORRIGENDUM- VIL Dated:27.02.2023 

Sub: NLCIL - Selection of Mine Developer and Operator (MDO) for Saharpur 
Jamarpani Coal Block (18MTPA) Dumka District of Jharkhand State NLCIL 
Extension of Date and time for Bid Submission and Bid Opening Issue of 

Corigendum-VI - Reg. 

Ref: 1.Tender No. CO CONTS/0027N/SJCB/MDO/ ICB/eConts/ 2022, Dt: 03.10.2022. 

2. Corrigendum -I, Dt: 21.11.2022. 
3. Corrigendum-11, Dt: 09.12.2022. 

4. Corrigendum-III, Dt: 23.12.2022 

5. Corrigendum-IV, Dt: 07.01.2023 

6. Corigendum-V, Dt: 31.01.2023 

****** 

1.0 Please refer to the tender cited in Ref.(1). 

2.0 
The last date for submission of bids and date of opening of bids for the subject 

tender are modified as below: 

S Details Existing Modified as 

No. (As in NIB) 

for Upto 14.30 hrs (IST) on | Upto 14.30 hrs (IST) on 

21s March 2023 
1. 

submission of bids (Physical1s March 2023 
and online) 
Date & Time of Opening of | At 15.00 hrs (IST) on 

Bids (Physical and online) 

Last Date & Time 

At 15.00 hrs (IST) on 

21 March 2023 
2. 

1 March 2023 

3.0 All other terms and conditions of the tender remain unaltered. 

4.0 Bidders are requested to visit NLCIL's Website (www.nlcindia.in), NLCIL's NeAT 

portal htps:lprocure.nlcindia.in & CPPP portal website: www.eprocure.gov.in to 

know about latest clarification/corrigendum, if any issued by NLCIL 

CHIEF GENERAL MANAGER/ CONTRACTS 

tg a: 13, 135, t.art. ur gT ds, Ara, d-600 010. 
Reglstered Ofce: 'Noyveli House', 136, E.V.R. Perlyar High Road, Kllpauk, Chennal-600 010. 

TAIEWeb site: www.nlclndia.in Page 1 of 1 This Document has been digitally signed. 


